

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2024	1-0083	Version: 1			
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/19	/2024		In control:	Committee of the Whole	
On agenda:				Final action	: 4/2/2024	
Enactment date:				Enactment	#: 16552	
Title:	A MOTION appointing Rian Watt to the King County Regional Homelessness Authority's Implementation Board as a King County council appointee for the remainder of a five-year term expiring December 31, 2024.					
Sponsors:	Jorge Barón					
Indexes:	Appointments, King County Regional Homelessness Authority					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Motion 16552, 2. 2024-0083 ATT2 Rian Watt KCRHA IB Appointment Letter, 3. 2024- 0083_KCRHAWattAppt_SR					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Action	Result
4/2/2024	1	Metropol	litan King Count	y Council	Passed	Pass
3/26/2024	1	Committe	ee of the Whole		Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
3/19/2024	1	Metropol	litan King Count	y Council	Introduced and Referred	